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SBK RACING DAY

. Grobnik 4,168 Km ._._.

Slobodni trening 1.5.2012. 15:00. ......
Practice started at 15:01:46 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:41.571 +1.584 16:09:17.909 20 1:49.910 +6.493 16:55:58.065
(211) Frano JELOVIC p5 1:59.972 +19.985 16:11:17.881
1 1:40.062 +3.447 15:42:36.184 y (48) Andrej KRAJSEK
2 1:37.281 +0.666 15:44:13.465 (105) Gregor SINKOVEC 1 1:46.953 +3.442 15:20:33.353
3 1:36.615 15:45:50.080 1 2:20.753 +39.643 16:05:08.989 2 1:49.240 +5.729 15:22:22.593
4 1:38.202 +1.587 15:47:28.282 2 1:43.757 +2.647 16:06:52.746 3 1:47.043 +3.532 15:24:09.636
p5 2:35.281 +58.666  15:50:03.563 3 1:43.803 +2.693 16:08:36.549 p4 2:16.842 +33.331 15:26:26.478
6 27:58.730  +26:22.115 16:18:02.293 4 1:42.660 +1.550 16:10:19.209 5 51:55.019  +50:11.508 16:18:21.497
7 1:37.324 +0.709 16:19:39.617 5 1:42.129 +1.019 16:12:01.338 6 1:55.929 +12.418 16:20:17.426
8 1:37.228 +0.613 16:21:16.845 6 1:41.110 16:13:42.448 7 1:45.216 +1.705 16:22:02.642
9 1:36.987 +0.372 16:22:53.832 7 1:42.680 +1.570 16:15:25.128 8 1:44.627 +1.116 16:23:47.269
p10 2:46.045 +1:09.430 16:25:39.877 y 9 1:47.839 +4.328 16:25:35.108
(430) Matevz ZAKELJ p10 2:05.086 +21.575 16:27:40.194
(146) Patrick STURM 1 1:46.837 +5.114 15:23:21.542 11 25:24.406  +23:40.895 16:53:04.600
1 1:40.550 +3.027 15:43:35.736 2 1:48.730 +7.007 15:25:10.272 12 1:48.606 +5.095 16:54:53.206
2 1:40.725 +3.202 15:45:16.461 3 1:44.343 +2.620 15:26:54.615 13 1:43.511 16:56:36.717
3 1:38.859 +1.336 15:46:55.320 4 1:45.181 +3.458 15:28:39.796
4 1:37.523 15:48:32.843 5 1:41.723 15:30:21.519 (88+) Migel RADIN MACUKAT
p5 2:32.128 +54.605 15:51:04.971 p6 2:09.276 +27.553 15:32:30.795 1 1:45.647 +0.392 15:33:34.255
7 16:22.614 +14:40.891 15:48:53.409 2 1:46.657 +1.402 15:35:20.912
(424) Marko ORESKI p8 2:14.793 +33.070 15:51:08.202 3 1:46.142 +0.887 15:37:07.054
1 1:46.496 +7.047 15:18:10.024 4 1:46.083 +0.828 15:38:53.137
2 1:39.449 15:19:49.473 (170) Marko ZUPANC 5 1:46.905 +1.650 15:40:40.042
3 1:39.566 +0.117 15:21:29.039 1 1:46.588 +4.180 15:38:41.888 6 1:45.370 +0.115 15:42:25.412
4 1:40.508 +1.059 15:23:09.547 2 1:43.054 +0.646 15:40:24.942 7 1:45.255 15:44:10.667
p5 2:22.956 +43.507 15:25:32.503 3 1:42.408 15:42:07.350 p8 2:03.463 +18.208 15:46:14.130
6 47:33.659  +45:54.210 16:13:06.162 p4 1:58.292 +15.884 15:44:05.642
7 1:43.476 +4.027 16:14:49.638 ) (84) Mark CURK
8 1:42.853 +3.404 16:16:32.491 (433) Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 1 2:09.449 +23.496 15:19:10.583
9 1:44.990 +5.541 16:18:17.481 1 1:46.981 +4.104 15:27:48.115 2 1:55.746 +9.793 15:21:06.329
10 1:40.181 +0.732 16:19:57.662 2 1:49.989 +7.112 15:29:38.104 3 1:50.404 +4.451 15:22:56.733
11 1:39.515 +0.066 16:21:37.177 3 1:47.112 +4.235 15:31:25.216 4 1:47.977 +2.024 15:24:44.710
p12 2:20.901 +41.452 16:23:58.078 4 1:44.801 +1.924 15:33:10.017 5 1:50.212 +4.259 15:26:34.922
5 1:44.490 +1.613 15:34:54.507 p6 2:13.161 +27.208 15:28:48.083
(5) Ante BOZIC p6 2:02.333 +19.456 15:36:56.840 7 31:27.025  +29:41.072 16:00:15.108
1 1:42.496 +2.731 15:07:45.454 7 36:08.954  +34:26.077 16:13:05.794 8 1:57.267 +11.314 16:02:12.375
2 1:40.974 +1.209 15:09:26.428 8 1:43.632 +0.755 16:14:49.426 9 1:49.965 +4.012 16:04:02.340
3 1:39.765 15:11:06.193 9 1:42.877 16:16:32.303 10 1:46.966 +1.013 16:05:49.306
p4 2:51.402  +1:11.637 15:13:57.595 10 1:44.980 +2.103 16:18:17.283 11 1:45.953 16:07:35.259
5 5:43.485 +4:03.720 15:19:41.080 11 1:43.070 +0.193 16:20:00.353 12 1:46.287 +0.334 16:09:21.546
6 1:42.043 +2.278 15:21:23.123 p12 1:59.999 +17.122 16:22:00.352 p13 2:34.465 +48.512 16:11:56.011
7 1:41.222 +1.457 15:23:04.345 13 19:42.176 +17:59.299 16:41:42.528
p8 2:39.175 +59.410 15:25:43.520 14 1:46.209 +3.332 16:43:28.737 (418) Stipe NORAC-KEVO
9 4:10.075 +2:30.310 15:29:53.595 15 1:43.577 +0.700 16:45:12.314 1 1:50.425 +2.867 15:27:35.942
10 1:41.729 +1.964 15:31:35.324 p16 2:01.673 +18.796 16:47:13.987 p2 2:18.536 +30.978 15:29:54.478
11 1:42.600 +2.835 15:33:17.924 3 10:06.722 +8:19.164 15:40:01.200
12 1:55.095 +15.330 15:35:13.019 (432) Kevin HALLER 4 1:48.819 +1.261 15:41:50.019
p13 2:21.775 +42.010 15:37:34.794 p1 3:52.202 +2:08.785 15:15:46.651 5 1:48.361 +0.803 15:43:38.380
14 8:37.316 +6:57.551 15:46:12.110 2 2:06.515 +23.098 15:17:53.166 p6 2:09.596 +22.038 15:45:47.976
15 1:44.253 +4.488 15:47:56.363 3 1:44.110 +0.693 15:19:37.276 7 25:51.255  +24:03.697 16:11:39.231
16 1:46.383 +6.618 15:49:42.746 4 1:45.227 +1.810 15:21:22.503 8 1:47.558 16:13:26.789
p17 2:54.563 +1:14.798 15:52:37.309 5 1:44.387 +0.970 15:23:06.890 p9 2:14.787 +27.229 16:15:41.576
18 10:40.451 +9:00.686 16:03:17.760 6 1:43.417 15:24:50.307 10 4:15.906 +2:28.348 16:19:57.482
19 1:42.452 +2.687 16:05:00.212 p7 17:46.646  +16:03.229 15:42:36.953 pil 2:17.774 +30.216 16:22:15.256
20 1:41.097 +1.332 16:06:41.309 8 2:11.407 +27.990 15:44:48.360 12 4:57.019 +3:09.461 16:27:12.275
p21 2:13.219 +33.454 16:08:54.528 9 1:44.678 +1.261 15:46:33.038 13 1:47.756 +0.198 16:29:00.031
22 2:28.036 +48.271 16:11:22.564 10 1:49.072 +5.655 15:48:22.110 14 1:55.641 +8.083 16:30:55.672
23 1:41.760 +1.995 16:13:04.324 1 1:45.827 +2.410 15:50:07.937 p15 3:26.306 +1:38.748 16:34:21.978
24 2:08.635 +28.870 16:15:12.959 p12 39:07.964 +37:24.547 16:29:15.901
25 1:42.156 +2391  16:16:55.115 13 2:08.438 +25.021  16:31:24.339 (108) Srdan KOVACIC
p26 2:12.391 +32.626 16:19:07.506 14 1:44.216 +0.799 16:33:08.555 1 2:01.922 +13.947 16:35:09.134
15 1:50.308 +6.891 16:34:58.863 2 1:50.525 +2.550 16:36:59.659
(171) Vili KERN p16 13:31.011  +11:47.594 16:48:29.874 3 1:50.009 +2.034 16:38:49.668
1 1:41.465 +1.478 16:04:15.902 17 2:09.259 +25.842 16:50:39.133 4 1:53.852 +5.877 16:40:43.520
2 1:40.449 +0.462 16:05:56.351 18 1:45.322 +1.905 16:52:24.455 5 1:47.975 16:42:31.495
3 1:39.987 16:07:36.338 19 1:43.700 +0.283 16:54:08.155 p6 2:15.140 +27.165 16:44:46.635
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SBK RACING DAY

. Grobnik 4,168 Km e

Slobodni trening 1.5.2012. 15:00. ......
Practice started at 15:01:46 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 2:11.762 +20.756 16:50:50.660 1 2:07.801 +5.845 15:18:15.532
(112) Petar RADNIC 21 2:10.550 +19.544 16:53:01.210 2 2:03.673 +1.717 15:20:19.205
1 157439 9.441 15:40:46.127 22 2:14.068 +23.062 16:55:15.278 3 2:03.897 +1.941 15:22:23.102
2 1:49.728 +1.730  15:42:35.855 23 2:05.226 +14220  16:57:20.504 4 2:05.642 +3.686  15:24:28.744
3 1:48.160 +0.162 15:44:24.015 5 2:06.197 +4.241 15:26:34.941
4 1:54.170 +6.172 15:46:18.185 (65) Rok BOBNAR 6 2:07.174 +5.218 15:28:42.115
p5 2:04.246 +16.248 15:48:22.431 1 1:56.332 +5.068 15:21:54.045 7 2:06.970 +5.014 15:30:49.085
6 42:54.494  +41:06.496 16:31:16.925 2 1:53.817 +2.553 15:23:47.862 8 2:03.487 +1.531 15:32:52.572
7 1:50.823 +2.825 16:33:07.748 p3 2:07.375 +16.111 15:25:55.237 9 2:02.280 +0.324 15:34:54.852
8 1:50.595 +2.597 16:34:58.343 4 45:52.836  +44:01.572 16:11:48.073 10 2:01.956 15:36:56.808
9 1:47.998 16:36:46.341 5 1:53.043 +1.779 16:13:41.116 pil 2:16.788 +14.832 15:39:13.596
p10 2:06.905 +18.907  16:38:53.246 6 1:51.264 16:15:32.380
p7 2:11.308 +20.044 16:17:43.688 (55) Dugan TORNSEK
(113) Klemen ZAPNIKAR . 1 2:09.087 +3.629 15:18:19.258
1 1:52.976 +3.522 15:37:20.185 (1) Goran BOSNJAK 2 2:07.033 +1.575 15:20:26.291
2 1:50.722 +1.268 15:39:10.907 1 1:55.443 +3.310 15:57:10.718 3 2:06.205 +0.747 15:22:32.496
3 1:50.889 +1.435 15:41:01.796 2 1:52.133 15:59:02.851 4 2:08.132 +2.674 15:24:40.628
4 1:51.858 +2.404 15:42:53.654 3 1:52.346 +0.213 16:00:55.197 5 2:05.458 15:26:46.086
p5 2:10.947 +21.493 15:45:04.601 p4 2:13.862 +21.729 16:03:09.059 6 2:07.163 +1.705 15:28:53.249
6 3:16.818  +1:27.364 15:48:21.419 ’ 7 2:07.248 +1.790 15:31:00.497
p7 2:12.270 +22.816 15:50:33.689 (36) Tondi CULINA p8 2:29.675 +24.217 15:33:30.172
8 8:30.802  +6:41.348  15:59:04.491 1 1:55.224 +2.667  15:24:16.352
9 1:51.770 +2.316  16:00:56.261 2 1:53.823 +1.266  15:26:10.175 (60) Grega BALOH
10 1:49.454 16:02:45.715 3 1:52.557 15:28:02.732 1 2:35.252 +1.965 15:21:04.420
pil 2:05.964 +16.510 16:04:51.679 p4 2:45.705 +53.148 15:30:48.437 2 2:33.873 +0.586 15:23:38.293
3 2:33.287 15:26:11.580
(74) Dragan BOSNJAK (51) Emriko TOPOLOVEC p4 2:48.929 +15.642 15:29:00.509
1 1:53.932 +4.008 15:57:11.026 1 1:59.616 +5.550 15:43:56.659
2 1:52.177 +2.253 15:59:03.203 2 1:54.066 15:45:50.725 (697) Marko PREGELJ
3 1:52.114 +2.190 16:00:55.317 3 2:05.967 +11.901 15:47:56.692 1 2:34.602 +0.584 15:16:17.575
4 1:49.924 16:02:45.241 4 1:54.877 +0.811 15:49:51.569 2 2:34.018 15:18:51.593
p5 2:08.259 +18335  16:04:53.500 5 2:01.133 +7.067  15:51:52.702 p3 3:26.085 +52.067  15:22:17.678
p6 3:17.293  +1:23.227 15:55:09.995
(115,) Gadper DOLENC (17) Tadeja RIJAVEC
1 1:53.327 +3.355 15:37:21.840 (602) Dejan BREZNIK 1 2:34.485 +0.347 15:16:17.861
2 1:51.700 +1.728 15:39:13.540 1 2:02.036 +5.691 15:44:57.043 2 2:34.138 15:18:51.999
3 1:51.773 +1.801 15:41:05.313 2 37:44.711 +35:48.366 16:22:41.754 p3 3:26.613 +52.475 15:22:18.612
4 1:51.399 +1.427 15:42:56.712 3 2:01.294 +4.949 16:24:43.048
p5 2:08.913 +18.941 15:45:05.625 4 1:57.957 +1.612  16:26:41.005
6 3:10279  +1:20.307  15:48:15.904 5 1:56.345 16:28:37.350
p7 2:16.851 +26.879 15:50:32.755 p6 16:48.406  +14:52.061 16:45:25.756
8 8:30.938  +6:40.966 15:59:03.693 p7 29.477 -1:26.868 16:45:55.233
9 1:52.233 +2.261 16:00:55.926
10 1:49.972 16:02:45.898 (167) Sasa DRNIK
pl1 2:08.966 +18.994 16:04:54.864 1 1:58.514 15:19:13.554
2 1:59.812 +1.298 15:21:13.366
(80) Marjan ERJAVEC 3 1:59.724 +1.210 15:23:13.090
1 2:21.872 +30.866  15:38:43.797 4 2:05.346 +6.832  15:25:18.436
2 2:01.613 +10.607 15:40:45.410 p5 2:30.899 +32.385 15:27:49.335
3 1:58.814 +7.808 15:42:44.224
4 1:54.548 +3.542 15:44:38.772 (116) Mihael LAVTAR
5 1:53.466 +2.460 15:46:32.238 1 2:00.383 +1.804 15:35:29.125
6 1:53.191 +2.185 15:48:25.429 2 1:58.579 15:37:27.704
7 1:55.848 +4.842 15:50:21.277 3 1:59.068 +0.489 15:39:26.772
8 1:51.006 15:52:12.283 4 1:59.552 +0.973 15:41:26.324
9 2:46.474 +55.468 15:54:58.757 5 2:00.270 +1.691 15:43:26.594
10 1:55.458 +4.452 15:56:54.215 p6 2:18.554 +19.975 15:45:45.148
pl1 2:22.651 +31.645 15:59:16.866 7 2:37.934 +39.355 15:48:23.082
p12 33:02.711  +31:11.705 16:32:19.577 p8 2:12.757 +14.178 15:50:35.839
13 2:56.407  +1:05.401 16:35:15.984 ;
14 2:10.513 +19.507 16:37:26.497 (89) Matic MARKUS
15 2:07.181 +16.175 16:39:33.678 1 2:00.097 16:33:06.837
16 2:26.532 +35.526 16:42:00.210 2 2:01.994 +1.897 16:35:08.831
17 2:25.919 +34.913 16:44:26.129 p3 2:15.691 +15.594 16:37:24.522
18 2:06.911 +15.905 16:46:33.040 }
19 2:05.858 +14.852 16:48:38.898 (13) Darko STORMAN
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